MIDDLETOWN COMMISSION ON THE ARTS

ART SUPPORT SERVICES GRANT AWARDEES 2024

Winter 2024 - General Operating & Project Support

Ekklesia Ballet

Free Center Inc.
Oddfellows Playhouse
ARTFARM

Artists for World Peace
GMChorale

Police Activity League, PAL
Middletown Arts Fest
Resonant Motion, Inc.
Susan Nathiel
Kaleidoscope

$12,601.00
$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,500.00
$5,400.00
$2,000.00

General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support

Winter 2024- Project Support

$2,000.00
$5,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00

Project Support:
Project Support:
Project Support:
Project Support:
Project Support:

“Middletown PAL Center”
“First Friday’s 2024”

“Jazz Up Close”

“Debby Irving Workshop”
“The Composers Festival”



