



ART SUPPORT SERVICES GRANT AWARDEES 2024

Winter 2024 - General Operating & Project Support

Ekklesia Ballet	\$12,601.00	General Operating Support
Free Center Inc.	\$12,000.00	General Operating Support
Oddfellows Playhouse	\$10,000.00	General Operating Support
ARTFARM	\$6,500.00	General Operating Support
Artists for World Peace	\$5,400.00	General Operating Support
GMChorale	\$2,000.00	General Operating Support

Winter 2024- Project Support

Police Activity League, PAL	\$2,000.00	Project Support: "Middletown PAL Center"
Middletown Arts Fest	\$5,500.00	Project Support: "First Friday's 2024"
Resonant Motion, Inc.	\$1,500.00	Project Support: "Jazz Up Close"
Susan Nathiel	\$1,000.00	Project Support: "Debby Irving Workshop"
Kaleidoscope	\$500.00	Project Support: "The Composers Festival"